
SPA 50th Exhibitions Timelines for 2024 

Gallery Resipole Studios 
Ardnamurchan 

The Granary 
Haddington 

Inverness Creative 
Academy 

Barony Centre 
West Kilbride 

Manar House (2 days) 
moving to Heinzel Gallery, 
Aberdeen 

Dates Sunday 31-03-2024 
- Friday 10-05-2024 

Saturday 13-07-2024 
- Sunday 21-07-2024 

Saturday 27-07-2024 

-Saturday 10-08-2024 
Friday 30-08-2024 
-Saturday 12-10-2024 

Saturday 26-10-2024 
- Thursday 09-11-2024 

Staffing Gallery 
 

Members Members Gallery Manar House-Members  
Heinzel - Gallery 

Selected/Unselected Selected - 
12 Members (up to 3 pieces) 

Unselected Unselected 
 

Unselected 
 

Selected 

Selection Panel Gallery N/A N/A N/A Gallery 

Commission 40% 
 

30% 30% Retail price is maker price 
+40% + vat(commission is 
30% approx.) 

40% + vat 

Call to members Early September 2023 Mid December 2023 Early January 2024 Early February 2024 Late March 2024 

Notes of interest to be 
received 

09-10-2023 
 

15-01-2024 05-02-2024 04-03-2024 29-04-2024 

Application Forms to be 
sent out 

06-11-2023 
 

12-02-2024 18-03-2024 08-04-2024 27-05-2024 

Submission date 21-01-2024 (to allow time for 
Coordinator to forward to 
Gallery for 31-01-2024) 

11-03-2024 15-04-2024 13-05-2024 24-06-2024 

Members advised of 
selection outcome 

16-02-2024 
 

N/A N/A N/A End of July 2024 

Images for publicity 01-03-2024(to allow time for 
Coordinator to forward to 
Gallery for 08-03-2024) 

tbc tbc 27-06-2024 ? 

Delivery date to Gallery No later than 15-03-2024 
 

tbc ? 22/23/24-08-2024 August 2024 

Set up date N/A 
 

11/12-07-2024 25/26-07-2024 N/A N/A 

Private View/Launch Sunday 31-03-2024 
 

Evening 12-07-2024  
tbc 

Evening 26-07-2024 

tbc 

31-08-2024 tbc 
 

26/10/2024 
28/10/2024 

 


